
Truck Venture Sdn Bhd     Company No. 201901045007 (1354337-H) 

Lot 7, Zon Perindustrian PJCT, Jalan 51A/225A, Seksyen 51a, 46100 Petaling Jaya, Selangor.

Office Tel : 018-255 6000; H/P : 016-551 9130 (Loo); E-mail : isuzu.official@truckventure.com.my

Model
NLR85UEEN

Smoother  AMT

NLR85UHEN

Smoother  AMT

Engine CC

Horse Power

Body Length
(Wheelbase)

10 ft
(2,475mm)

14 ft
(3,345mm)

Body Type
Wooden

Cargo

Aluminium

Box 

Wooden

Cargo

Aluminium

Box 

Wooden

Cargo

Aluminium

Box 

Wooden

Cargo

Aluminium

Box 

Wooden

Cargo

Wooden

Cargo

Nett Selling Price 92,500.00 92,500.00 96,900.00 96,900.00 98,700.00 98,700.00 103,100.00 103,100.00 105,500.00 110,500.00

Body Construction 6,200.00 8,800.00 7,500.00 11,500.00 6,200.00 8,800.00 7,500.00 11,500.00 6,200.00 7,500.00

Inspection, Handling 

& Signwriting 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

Subtotal Price 99,700.00 102,300.00 105,400.00 109,400.00 105,900.00 108,500.00 111,600.00 115,600.00 112,700.00 119,000.00

Registration Fee & 

Ownership Claim
110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00

1 Year Roadtax 777.00 777.00 777.00 777.00 777.00 777.00 777.00 777.00 777.00 777.00

1 Year Insurance (Est.) 3,854.41 3,957.76 4,061.11 4,198.91 4,061.11 4,164.46 4,267.81 4,405.61 4,302.26 4,543.41

OTR PRICE with SST RM104,441.41 RM107,144.76 RM110,348.11 RM114,485.91 RM110,848.11 RM113,551.46 RM116,754.81 RM120,892.61 RM117,889.26 RM124,430.41

Sum Insured (99,000.00) (102,000.00) (105,000.00) (109,000.00) (105,000.00) (108,000.00) (111,000.00) (115,000.00) (112,000.00) (119,000.00)

10 ft 14 ft

10,000 16,000

11,800 13,500

Standard Accessories: *NLR85 Extra

               10 ft 14 ft

Note:

1. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

2. The body size is an estimation and may vary subject to the body types.

3. Any modification, alteration, body construction or fitness of accessories on vehicle other than the standard items 

prescribed by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd, either with customer's own arrangement or third party arrangement shall be 

proceeded at customer's own risk.                                                                                  Effective Date: 1 JUL 2020

NLR77UEE NLR77UHE NLR85UEE NLR85UHE

10 ft
(2,475mm)

14 ft
(3,345mm)

10 ft
(2,475mm)

14 ft
(3,345mm)

Optional:

 2,999cc  2,999cc

1. Air-Conditioner

2. Audio System

3. Back up Alarm + 

Warning Buzzer

4. Central Door Lock

5. Reverse Censor

6. Fire Extinguisher

7. First Aid Kit

8. Safety Triangle

9. Remote Control

10. Rubber Mats

11. Mud Flaps 

12. Door Visor

Wooden Tipper  *(- 1 ft on body length)

Corrugated Box

Kangaroo Bar

Airfoil

450

1,000

-Different Body / Parts- -Pls contact us on your specs-


